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Name_____________________________   Date________

Also see our Worksheets and Walkthroughs video: "Division - Traditional Long Division Algorithm Method Word Problems"

(1) (2) (3)

459872582

207711 R428

2214
- 4428 ( 2 x 2214 )

1707
- 0 ( 0 x 2214 )

17072
- 15498 ( 7 x 2214 )

15745
- 15498 ( 7 x 2214 )

2478
- 2214 ( 1 x 2214 )

2642
- 2214 ( 1 x 2214 )

428Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 2214 into 4598 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 2214 ( = 4428 )

Subtract 4428 from 4598 ( = 170 )

Bring down the 7

Divide 2214 into 1707 ( = 0 )

Multiply 0 times 2214 ( = 0 )

Subtract 0 from 1707 ( = 1707 )

Bring down the 2

Divide 2214 into 17072 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 2214 ( = 15498 )

Subtract 15498 from 17072 ( = 1574 )

Bring down the 5

Divide 2214 into 15745 ( = 7 )

Multiply 7 times 2214 ( = 15498 )

Subtract 15498 from 15745 ( = 247 )

Bring down the 8

Divide 2214 into 2478 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 2214 ( = 2214 )

Subtract 2214 from 2478 ( = 264 )

Bring down the 2

Divide 2214 into 2642 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 2214 ( = 2214 )

Subtract 2214 from 2642 ( = 428 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

822891408

136420 R5968

6032

- 6032 ( 1 x 6032 )

21969
- 18096 ( 3 x 6032 )

38731
- 36192 ( 6 x 6032 )

25394
- 24128 ( 4 x 6032 )

12660
- 12064 ( 2 x 6032 )

5968
- 0 ( 0 x 6032 )

5968Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 6032 into 8228 ( = 1 )

Multiply 1 times 6032 ( = 6032 )

Subtract 6032 from 8228 ( = 2196 )

Bring down the 9

Divide 6032 into 21969 ( = 3 )

Multiply 3 times 6032 ( = 18096 )

Subtract 18096 from 21969 ( = 3873 )

Bring down the 1

Divide 6032 into 38731 ( = 6 )

Multiply 6 times 6032 ( = 36192 )

Subtract 36192 from 38731 ( = 2539 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 6032 into 25394 ( = 4 )

Multiply 4 times 6032 ( = 24128 )

Subtract 24128 from 25394 ( = 1266 )

Bring down the 0

Divide 6032 into 12660 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 6032 ( = 12064 )

Subtract 12064 from 12660 ( = 596 )

Bring down the 8

Divide 6032 into 5968 ( = 0 )

Multiply 0 times 6032 ( = 0 )

Subtract 0 from 5968 ( = 5968 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.

245969446

30235 R7721

8135

- 24405 ( 3 x 8135 )

1919
- 0 ( 0 x 8135 )

19194
- 16270 ( 2 x 8135 )

29244
- 24405 ( 3 x 8135 )

48396
- 40675 ( 5 x 8135 )

7721Remainder -->

Divide, Multiply, Subtract, Bring down, Repeat

Divide 8135 into 24596 ( = 3 )

Multiply 3 times 8135 ( = 24405 )

Subtract 24405 from 24596 ( = 191 )

Bring down the 9

Divide 8135 into 1919 ( = 0 )

Multiply 0 times 8135 ( = 0 )

Subtract 0 from 1919 ( = 1919 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 8135 into 19194 ( = 2 )

Multiply 2 times 8135 ( = 16270 )

Subtract 16270 from 19194 ( = 2924 )

Bring down the 4

Divide 8135 into 29244 ( = 3 )

Multiply 3 times 8135 ( = 24405 )

Subtract 24405 from 29244 ( = 4839 )

Bring down the 6

Divide 8135 into 48396 ( = 5 )

Multiply 5 times 8135 ( = 40675 )

Subtract 40675 from 48396 ( = 7721 )

Done. No more numbers to bring down.
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